NWO Animal Challenge Results

Name

Robert & Thomas Watts
Ethan ward

Clive Biennn
Alberta Fryer

Alice Boutin

Olly Boutin
Alberta Fryer (2)
Kieran Ward
Daniel Walker
Freddie Walker
Kieran Ward (2)
Izzy Halsey

Louisa Halsey

Ella Rush

Aurora Marriage
Maddie Woodcock
Natalie Wing

Bia Teagle
Gustavo Teagle
Imogen Woodcock
Amy Slatford
James Gore
Alastair Wynne
Lowri Thomas
Rosie Hart

Edith Stag

Imogen Woodcock (2)
Amy Slatford (2)
Lowri Thomas (2)
James Bailey
Alastair Wynne
James Gorz

Ffion Rhys

Conall Rhys

Lottie Jackson
Maddie Woodcock (2)
Keira lles

Holly Wakelam

MR. F

Tarrin Hall

Natalie Bhart

Oliver & Fin Hampshire
Keira Isles (2)

Marcus Pinker

Richard Cronin

Mark Pensford

Scarlett Johnson

Darcy Johnson

Club

NWO
KPS
KPS
KPS
KPS
NWO
oD
0]D)
NWO
RHOK
RHOK
RHOK/BOK
RHOK
BKO
BKO
BKO
BKO
BKO
BKO
BKO
BKO
BKO
BKO
BOK
BKO
BKO
BKO
BOK
BOK
BOK
HOC
HOV
NWO
BKO
BOK
BKO

BKO

BOK

NGOC
NGOC
SWOC

Age

O N NODN U N

60+ Not
Admitted
12
10
4
2
M21
M21
M21

Thanks to MR F for the entertainment he gave the spectators

Time
10:48
08:16
16:33

DNF
05:58
05:26
04:21
05:16
08:42
07:48
02:50
05:16
05:51

DNF
08:59
08:56
09:59
07:56
06:09
06:06
07:01
09:36
05:50
04:54
05:05
07:49
02:40
02:06
03:08
03:33
03:20
03:33
10:49

DNF
10:08
04:20
07:45
05:10

Not Admitted
06:02
05:30
10:08
06:16
05:45
03:28
04:28
09:30
09:06



